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TO THE ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS, WEST SENECA, NEW YORK:
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LoKpory NN 14044 , HEREBY APPEAL TO THE ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS FROM THE
DECISION OF THE BUILDING INSPECTOR ON AN APPLICATION FOR A BUILDING PERMIT, WHEREBY THE BUILDING

INSPECTOR DID DENY PERMITTO:— LED  Sign  within <D0 oL Pesiden bl

(] APERMIT FOR USE [ A CERTIFICATE OF EXISTING USE

[] APERMIT FOR OCCUPANCY [ ], A CERTIFICATE OF ZONING COMPLIANCE
[J A TEMPORARY PERMIT OR EXTENSION THEREOF AREA PERMIT

1. Applicant is the PROPERTY OWNER

PA CONTRACTOR FOR THE WORK CONCERNED HEREIN
[ ] PROSPECTIVE TENANT
(L] OTHER (Describe)

LOCATION OF THE PROPERTY___ 21 3%  {Jaien (£ ﬂ/ . ~ ‘,ﬂfo,a /{7,4.& Dizate|
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3. State in general the exact nature of the permission required,

‘4. PREVIOUS APPEAL. No previous appeal has been made with respect to this decision of the Building Inspector or with respect

to this property, except the appeal' made in Appeal No. —_____, dated ,20
5. REASON FOR APPEAL.

, A. A Variance to the Zoning Ordinance is requested because strict application of the ordinance would produce undue hardship, or
the hardship created is unique and is not shared by all properties alike in the' immediate vicinity of this property and in this use district,
or the variance would observe the sKirit of the ordinance and would not change the character of the district because:
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B. Interpretation of the Zoning Ordinance is requested because:— ' : : -

C. A Special or Temporary Permit or an Extension thereof Under the Zoning Ordinance is requested pursuant to Article |

Section , Paragraph

, Subsection of the Zoning Ordinance, because:
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TO BE COMPLETED BY THE BUILDING INSPECTOR
1. Provision(s) of the Zoning Ordinance Appealed, including article, section, subsection or paragraph of the Zoning Ordinance
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2. Zoning Classification of the property concerned in this appeal

3. Type of Appeal:
E’ Variance to the Zoning Ordinance.
[] Interpretation of the Zoning Ordinance or Zoning Map.
[ ] Special or Temporary Permit or an xtension thereof under the Zoning Ordinance.

4. A statement of any other facts or data which should be considered in this appeal.
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Desenpiion
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fliuminated Pole Sign

UL Inspected and labeled in
accerdance with UL standard
%48 for electric signs installed,
using UL iistec parts and
metheds of staliation in

_._m.qma accordance with the Nalional
: Electric Code.

THs sign iz nlended lo be nstalied i accordance with
the requirements of Asticle 500 of the Natenal
Eleciricel Code andfor ether 2poicable lozal codes.
Thisinctsdes sroper grourding and bonding of the sign.
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Creative Signcrafters Since 1939

January 25, 2024

Town of West Seneca
Zoning Board of Appeals
1250 Union Road

West Seneca, NY 14224

Dear Zoning Board Members,

Applegate Dental has contracted with Ulrich Sign Company to obtain
approval to install a new pylon sign for their office at 2177 Union Road. We are
requesting two variances. The first variance to install (1) 29” x 99” double sided
electronic changeable copy sign as part of the new pylon sign. The second
variance is for overall square footage. The proposed sign is 53 square feet. Code
allows 40 square feet, requiring a variance of 13 square feet. The sign will meet
the required 10’ setback.

The new sign is part of the extensive remodeling project at the dental office.
The sign will replace the former monument sign. The new sign is designed with the
same features, materials, and colors as the building. The sign will enhance the
overall appearance of the property. The LED message center is an important part
of the sign. The message center will allow Applegate Dental to communicate with
current and prospective patients. The lighting will be constant and not blink or
flash.

The sign will be professionally manufactured and installed. The sign
includes a decorative top with the address number and a pole cover to conceal the
steel pole. The sign size is consistent with other signs in the area and is
appropriate for the location. The first variance is required due to the property being
located within 500 of a residentially zoned property. The second variance is for
size and is not substantial. Please let me know if you need any additional
information.

Sincerely,
Chris McCaf%

177 Oakhurst Street, Lockport, New York 14094
Phone 716.434.0167 ¢ www.ulrichsigns.com
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Applegate Dental, ric

2177 Union Road » West Seneca, NY 14224
www.Applegatedentalpllc.com ¢ 716.668.4646

December 18, 2023

Town of West Seneca

Town Board

1250 Union Road

West Seneca, New York 14224

Dear Sirs,

Re: 2177 Union Road
Applegate Dental, PLLC

Electronic Message Sign Request

Please allow this letter to confirm that Applegate Dental, PLLC has
retained Ulrich Signs to apply for approval on its behalf to install an electronic
message sign at its offices.

If there are any questions, please contact me at (716) 390-8512.

Very truly yours,

Lee M. Shainbrown
Managing Member



